Pressure calibrator
The new standard
of pressure
calibration
The BetaGauge 330 is a revolution in
pressure calibration technology for the
process industries. With the 330,
technicians have a small, lightweight

• HART™ loop load resistor (user selectable)
• Can be supplied with a UKAS calibration certificate from our
laboratory
BetaGauge 330
Fingertip Pressure Calibration with
Integral Electric Pressure Pump
1
BETAGAUGE 330 with
Integral Electric Pressure
Pump
BetaGauge 330
SPECIFICATIONS
Ordering information
ORDER NO. Description and Range
BG330-30 BetaGauge 330, 30 psi, integral electric pump calibrator
BG330-150 BetaGauge 330, 150 psi, integral electric pump calibrator
BG330-300 BetaGauge 330, 300 psi, integral manual pump calibrator
BG330-30-1500 BetaGauge 330, 30 psi, custody transfer kit, includes 1500 psi BetaPort-P pressure module
BG330-150-3000 BetaGauge 330, 150 psi, custody transfer kit, includes 3000 psi BetaPort-P pressure module
BG330-300-30/OPTION BetaGauge 330, custody transfer kit, order pressure module seperately
Chamois Metrology Limited
Unit 8 The Centre, Holywell Business Park, Northfield Road, Southam, Warwickshire CV47 0FP
Tel +44 (0)1926 812066 Fax +44 (0)1926 813569 e: info@chamois.net www.chamois.net
2